
Changes to legislation: There are currently no known outstanding effects for the
Commission Regulation (EC) No 12/2006, Article 1. (See end of Document for details)

Commission Regulation (EC) No 12/2006 of 5 January 2006 fixing
the maximum reduction in the duty on maize imported in connection
with the invitation to tender issued in Regulation (EC) No 2093/2005

Article 1

For tenders notified from 30 December 2005 to 5 January 2006, pursuant to the
invitation to tender issued in Regulation (EC) No 2093/2005, the maximum reduction
in the duty on maize imported shall be 19,19 EUR/t and be valid for a total maximum
quantity of 37 000 t.



2 Commission Regulation (EC) No 12/2006 of 5 January 2006 fixing the maximum reduction...
Document Generated: 2024-02-11

Changes to legislation: 
There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Commission Regulation (EC) No
12/2006, Article 1.


